Modern Favorites M N

Grill or Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (3 pieces)  $30.00 $32.00
Chicken Schnitzel $18.00 $20.00
Chicken Parmigiana (with bacon) $19.00 $21.00
(Served with your chotes of two sides: chips, salad, mash potato or vegetables)
Steaks (Gra) & M N

Scotch Fillet Steak $32.00 $34.00
Rump Steak $25.00 $27.00
T-Bone $27.00 $29. 00

Add Creamy Prawns (Surf and Turf) for Extra $5
(Served with your choices of two sides: chips, salad, mash potato or vegetables)

Burgers M N

Chicken Schnitzel Burger $16.00 $18.00
Classic Beef Burger $15.00 $17.00
Steak Burger $16.00 $18.00
Vegetable Burger $14.00 $16.00

Extra $3 for the Lots (add to any burgers)
(All Burgers serve with chips)

Sides

Bowl of Chips M N
-Small $7.00 $9.00
-Large $10.00  $12.00
Bowl of Sweet Potato Chips

-Small $10.00  $12.00
-Large $12.00  $14.00
Potato Wedges with Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream $10.00  $12.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread $7.00 $9.00
Garlic Bread $6.00 $8.00
Steamed Seasonal Vegetables $6.00 $8.00
Mash Potato $6.00 $8.00
Extra $2 for a jug of plain gravy

Kid’s Meals M N
Chicken Nuggets with Chips $8.00 $10.00
Cheeseburger with Chips $9.00 $11.00
Battered Fish with Chips $8.00 $10.00
Sausage with Chips $9.00 $11.00

Laksa M N
Chicken $22.00 $24.00
King Prawn $29.00 $31.00
Seafood $29.00 $31.00
Combination $23.00 $25.00
Rice M N
Thai King Prawn Fried Rice JJ $15.00 $17.00
Thai Chicken Fried Rice J.J) $10.00 $12. 00
Vegetarian Fried Rice $7.00  $9.00
M N

Special Fried Rice -L $10. 00 $12.00 | -S $8.00 $10. 00
Fried Rice -L $9.00 $11.00 -S $7.00  $9.00
Boiled Rice -L $5.00 $7.00 -S $3.00 $5.00

( $13 Lunch Special

curry dishes come with boiled rice)

Lemon Chicken
Honey Chicken
Satay Chicken J
Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Chinese Steak
Mongolian Chicken or Beef J
Sweet & Sour Pork
Chicken or Beef Thai Curry J )
Chicken or Beef Pad Thai J
Small Prawn or Chicken Chow Mein

(All meals excluding noodle dishes come with fried rice,

Deep Fried or Grill Fish Fillet with Chips & Salad )

Please inform our staff of any food allergies
or dietary requirements.

Cootamur

Ex-Servicemen
Citizens Memorial Club

299 Parker St, Cootamundra NSW 2590

GFA - Gluten Free Available VA - Vegan Available
Spicy Dish Mild ) Hot ) )

02 692 1803

Please inform our staff of any food allergies
or dietary requirements.

M : Members Price N :Non-members Price

Starters M N
Pan Fried Dumplings (6) $8.000  $10.00
Vegetarian Curry Puffs (4) $6.00 $8.00
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (8) $6.00 $8.00
Pork Spring Rolls (4) $9.00  $11.00
Steamed or Deep Fried Dim Sims (4) $9.00  $11.00
Prawn Toast (4) $9.00 $11.00
Thai Fish Cakes (4) J $10.00  $12.00
King Prawn Cutlets (4) $12.00  $14.00
Tempura Prawns (4) $12.00  $14.00
Calamari Rings $12.00  $14.00
Tempura Scallops $12.00 $14.00
Soups M N
Short Soup (wonton dumplings) $8.00  $10.00
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup $7.00 $9.00
Tom Yum Goong (King Prawn) JJ $8.00  $10.00
Combination Short Soup $20.00  $22.00
Pork % M N
Battered in Spicy Salt & Pepper J $20.00  $22.00
Battered Ribs in Imperial Sauce $20.00  $22.00
Battered in Sweet & Sour Sauce $20.00  $22.00




Chicken 3

Oyster Sauce with Cashew Nuts (GFA)
Battered with Sweet Chilli & Honey Sauce J

Battered with Honey Sauce

Battered with Sweet & Sour Sauce

Battered with Lemon Sauce
Black Bean Sauce

Satay Sauce J

Garlic Sauce (GFA) J
Mongolian Sauce

Szechuan Sauce (GFA) JJ
Red Thai Curry (GFA) JJ

Green Thai Curry (GFA) )

M

$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00

N

$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

Y

Lamb O

Monogolian Sauce (GFA)

Szechuan Sauce (GFA) JJ

Garlic Sauce (GFA)

Combination

Satay Sauce J

Garlic Sauce (GFA)
Oyster Sauce with Cashew Nuts (GFA)
Mongolian Sauce (GFA) )
Szechuan Sauce (GFA) JJ

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

*ALL PICTURES SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY

M : Members Price

King Prawn <@

N : Non-members Price

M

Oyster Sauce with Cashew Nuts (GFA) $30.00
Battered with Sweet Chilli & Honey Sauce 2 $29.00
Battered with Honey Sauce $29.00
Battered with Sweet & Sour Sauce $29.00
Battered with Spicy Salt & Pepper J) $29.00
Black Bean Sauce $29.00
Satay Sauce JJ $29.00
Garlic Sauce (GFA) $29.00
Mongolian Sauce J $29.00
Szechuan Sauce (GFA) JJ $29.00
Red Thai Curry (GFA) JJ $29.00
Green Thai Curry (GFA) JJ $29.00
Beef i

Oyster Sauce with Cashew Nuts (GFA) $23.00
Black Bean Sauce $22.00
Satay Sauce J $22.00
Garlic Sauce (GFA) $22.00
Mongolian Sauce (GFA) J $22.00
Szechuan Sauce (GFA) J) $22.00
Red Thai Curry (GFA) JJ $22.00
Green Thai Curry (GFA) JJ $22.00
Chinese Style Steak (GFA) $22.00

Seafood Combiantion > ™M
Oyster Sauce with Cashew Nuts (GFA) $30.00

Black Bean Sauce

Satay Sauce J

Garlic Sauce (GFA)
Szechuan Sauce (GFA) JJ
Red Thai Curry (GFA) JJ)
Green Thai Curry (GFA) JJ

$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00

N

$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

Vegetarian

Oyster Sauce with Cashew Nuts (GFA)

Satay Sauce (VA)

M

$17.00
$17.00

Omelette Omelette comes with gravy on top M

Plain
Vegetarian
Chicken
Combination
Small Prawns
King Prawns

Noodles

Singapore Noodles (GFA) J

Pad Thai
Chicken

Beef

King Prawn
Chow Mein
Combination
King Prawn
Seafood
Chicken

Beef

Modern Seafood
Grilled Barramundi Fillet
Deep Fried Fish Fillet
Seafood Basket

Deep Fried Salt and Pepper Squid

$15.00
$16.00
$22.00
$23.00
$19.00
$29.00

$18.00

$22.00
$22.00
$29.00

$23.00
$29.00
$29.00
$22.00
$22.00

M
$25.00
$18.00
$20.00
$20.00

N
$19.00
$19.00

N
$17.00
$18.00
$24.00
$25.00
$21.00
$31.00

N
$20.0¢

N
$24.00

$24.00
$31.00
N

$25.00
$31.00

$31.00

$24.00

$24.00

N
$27.00
$20.00
$22.00
$22.00

(Served with your choices of two sides: chips, salad, mash potato or vegetables)

*ALL PICTURES SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY



