Modern Favorites	M	N
Grill or Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (3 pieces)	\$30.00	\$32.00
Chicken Schnitzel	\$18.00	\$20.00
Chicken Parmigiana (with bacon)	\$19.00	\$21.00

(Served with your choices of two sides: chips, salad, mash potato or vegetables)

Steaks (GFA)	M	N
Scotch Fillet Steak	\$32.00	\$34.00
Rump Steak	\$25.00	\$27.00
T-Bone	\$27.00	\$29.00
Add Creamy Prawns (Surf and Turf) for Extra \$5 (Served with your choices of two sides: chips, salad,	mash potato or	vegetables)

Burgers	M	N
Chicken Schnitzel Burger	\$16.00	\$18.00
Classic Beef Burger	\$15.00	\$17.00
Steak Burger	\$16.00	\$18.00
Vegetable Burger	\$14.00	\$16.00
Extra \$3 for the Lots (add to any burgers)		
(All Burgers serve with chips)		

Sides

Chicken Nuggets with Chips

Cheeseburger with Chips

Battered Fish with Chips

Sausage with Chips

Siucs		
Bowl of Chips	M	N
-Small	\$7.00	\$9.00
-Large	\$10.00	\$12.00
Bowl of Sweet Potato Chips		
-Small	\$10.00	\$12.00
-Large	\$12.00	\$14.00
Potato Wedges with Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream	\$10.00	\$12.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$7.00	\$9.00
Garlic Bread	\$6.00	\$8.00
Steamed Seasonal Vegetables	\$6.00	\$8.00
Mash Potato	\$6.00	\$8.00
Extra \$2 for a jug of plain gravy		
Kid's Meals	M	N

\$8.00

\$9.00

\$8.00

\$9.00

\$10.00

\$11.00

\$10.00

\$11.00

Laksa))	M	N
Chicken	\$22.00	\$24.00
King Prawn	\$29.00	\$31.00
Seafood	\$29.00	\$31.00
Combination	\$23.00	\$25.00

Rice	M	N
Thai King Prawn Fried Rice	\$15.00	\$17.00
Thai Chicken Fried Rice	\$10.00	\$12.00
Vegetarian Fried Rice	\$7.00	\$9.00
M N		
Special Fried Rice -L \$10.00 \$12.00	-S \$8.00	\$10.00
Fried Rice -L \$9.00 \$11.00	-S \$7.00	\$9.00
Boiled Rice -L \$5.00 \$7.00	-S \$3.00	\$5.00





\$13 Lunch Special

(All meals excluding noodle dishes come with fried rice, curry dishes come with boiled rice)

Lemon Chicken
Honey Chicken
Satay Chicken
Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Chinese Steak
Mongolian Chicken or Beef
Sweet & Sour Pork
Chicken or Beef Thai Curry
Chicken or Beef Pad Thai
Small Prawn or Chicken Chow Mein
Deep Fried or Grill Fish Fillet with Chips & Salad

Please inform our staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

Cootamundra Ex-Servicemens & Citizens Memorial Club

299 Parker St, Cootamundra NSW 2590

GFA - Gluten Free Available VA - Vegan Available
Spicy Dish Mild Hot Hot

02 6942 1803

Please inform our staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

M: Members Price	N: Non-members Price	
Starters	M	N
Pan Fried Dumplings (6)	\$8.00	\$10.00
Vegetarian Curry Puffs (4)	\$6.00	\$8.00
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (8)	\$6.00	\$8.00
Pork Spring Rolls (4)	\$9.00	\$11.00
Steamed or Deep Fried Dim Sims (4)	\$9.00	\$11.00
Prawn Toast (4)	\$9.00	\$11.00
Thai Fish Cakes (4)	\$10.00	\$12.00
King Prawn Cutlets (4)	\$12.00	\$14.00
Tempura Prawns (4)	\$12.00	\$14.00
Calamari Rings	\$12.00	\$14.00
Tempura Scallops	\$12.00	\$14.00

Soups	M	N
Short Soup (wonton dumplings)	\$8.00	\$10.00
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup	\$7.00	\$9.00
Tom Yum Goong (King Prawn)	\$8.00	\$10.00
Combination Short Soup	\$20.00	\$22.00

Pork 3	M	N
Battered in Spicy Salt & Pepper	\$20.00	\$22.00
Battered Ribs in Imperial Sauce	\$20.00	\$22.00
Battered in Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$20.00	\$22.00

Chicken ?	M	N
Oyster Sauce with Cashew Nuts (GFA)	\$23.00	\$25.00
Battered with Sweet Chilli & Honey Sauce	\$22.00	\$24.00
Battered with Honey Sauce	\$22.00	\$24.00
Battered with Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$22.00	\$24.00
Battered with Lemon Sauce	\$22.00	\$24.00
Black Bean Sauce	\$22.00	\$24.00
Satay Sauce	\$22.00	\$24.00
Garlic Sauce (GFA)	\$22.00	\$24.00
Mongolian Sauce	\$22.00	\$24.00
Szechuan Sauce (GFA)	\$22.00	\$24.00
Red Thai Curry (GFA)	\$22.00	\$24.00
Green Thai Curry (GFA)	\$22.00	\$24.00





M	N
\$25.00	\$27.00
\$25.00	\$27.00
\$25.00	\$27.00
M	N
\$23.00	\$25.00
\$23.00	\$25.00
\$23.00	\$25.00
\$23.00	\$25.00
\$23.00	\$25.00
	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 M \$23.00 \$23.00 \$23.00 \$23.00





*ALL PICTURES SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY

King Prawn 🥞	M	N
Oyster Sauce with Cashew Nuts (GFA)	\$30.00	\$32.00
Battered with Sweet Chilli & Honey Sauce	\$29.00	\$31.00
Battered with Honey Sauce	\$29.00	\$31.00
Battered with Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$29.00	\$31.00
Battered with Spicy Salt & Pepper	\$29.00	\$31.00
Black Bean Sauce	\$29.00	\$31.00
Satay Sauce	\$29.00	\$31.00
Garlic Sauce (GFA)	\$29.00	\$31.00
Mongolian Sauce	\$29.00	\$31.00
Szechuan Sauce (GFA)	\$29.00	\$31.00
Red Thai Curry (GFA)	\$29.00	\$31.00
Green Thai Curry (GFA)	\$29.00	\$31.00

M: Members Price

N: Non-members Price

Beef \(\mathbb{Z}\)	M	N
Oyster Sauce with Cashew Nuts (GFA)	\$23.00	\$25.00
Black Bean Sauce	\$22.00	\$24.00
Satay Sauce	\$22.00	\$24.00
Garlic Sauce (GFA)	\$22.00	\$24.00
Mongolian Sauce (GFA)	\$22.00	\$24.00
Szechuan Sauce (GFA)	\$22.00	\$24.00
Red Thai Curry (GFA)	\$22.00	\$24.00
Green Thai Curry (GFA)	\$22.00	\$24.00
Chinese Style Steak (GFA)	\$22.00	\$24.00

Seafood Combiantion 🖘	M	N
Oyster Sauce with Cashew Nuts (GFA)	\$30.00	\$32.00
Black Bean Sauce	\$29.00	\$31.00
Satay Sauce	\$29.00	\$31.00
Garlic Sauce (GFA)	\$29.00	\$31.00
Szechuan Sauce (GFA)	\$29.00	\$31.00
Red Thai Curry (GFA)	\$29.00	\$31.00
Green Thai Curry (GFA)	\$29.00	\$31.00

Vegetarian	M	N
Oyster Sauce with Cashew Nuts (GFA) Satay Sauce (VA)	\$17.00	\$19.00
	\$17.00	\$19.00
,		

Omelette	Omelette comes with gravy on top M	N
Plain	\$15.00	\$17.00
Vegetarian	\$16.00	\$18.00
Chicken	\$22.00	\$24.00
Combination	\$23.00	\$25.00
Small Prawns	\$19.00	\$21.00
King Prawns	\$29.00	\$31.00

Noodles	M	N
Singapore Noodles (GFA)	\$18.00	\$20.00
Pad Thai	M	N
Chicken	\$22.00	\$24.00
Beef	\$22.00	\$24.00
King Prawn	\$29.00	\$31.00
Chow Mein	M	N
Combination	\$23.00	\$25.00
King Prawn	\$29.00	\$31.00
Seafood	\$29.00	\$31.00
Chicken	\$22.00	\$24.00
Beef	\$22.00	\$24.00

Modern Seafood	M	N
Grilled Barramundi Fillet	\$25.00	\$27.00
Deep Fried Fish Fillet	\$18.00	\$20.00
Seafood Basket	\$20.00	\$22.00
Deep Fried Salt and Pepper Squid	\$20.00	\$22.00
(6-1-1-11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	1 1	

(Served with your choices of two sides: chips, salad, mash potato or vegetables)

*ALL PICTURES SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY